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1 Life Insurance Corporation 
of India 164688199 6.62 1-Apr-2016 0

0.00 31-Mar-2017 0 164688199 6.62

2 New World Fund Inc 33819250 1.36 1-Apr-2016 0 33819250 1.36
8-Apr-2016 -4530928 Transfer 29288322 1.18

30-Apr-2016 -4459187 Transfer 24829135 1.00
7-Oct-2016 15090013 Transfer 39919148 1.60

14-Oct-2016 2018432 Transfer 41937580 1.68
28-Oct-2016 6946852 Transfer 48884432 1.96
4-Nov-2016 14936813 Transfer 63821245 2.56

31-Dec-2016 11007890 Transfer 74829135 3.01
6-Jan-2017 -253386 Transfer 74575749 3.00

13-Jan-2017 -4464475 Transfer 70111274 2.82
10-Mar-2017 -1726539 Transfer 68384735 2.75
17-Mar-2017 16078581 Transfer 84463316 3.39
24-Mar-2017 6239787 Transfer 90703103 3.64

99234735 3.99 31-Mar-2017 8531632 Transfer 99234735 3.99

3 Clsa Global Markets PTE 
Ltd. (Formerly CLSA 
Mauritius Limited) 42285000 1.70 3-Apr-2016

42285000 1.70 31-Mar-2017 0 42285000 1.70

4 Smallcap World Fund , INC
31945000 1.28 15-Apr-2016 0 31945000 1.28

22-Apr-2016 4429972 Transfer 36374972 1.46
23-Sep-2016 10215028 Transfer 46590000 1.87

7-Oct-2016 -3418685 Transfer 43171315 1.73
14-Oct-2016 -1250000 Transfer 41921315 1.68

40480854 1.63 31-Mar-2017 -1440461 Transfer 40480854 1.63

5 Reliance Capital Trustee Co.
Ltd. 23391599 0.94 1-Apr-2016 0 23391599

8-Apr-2016 1891 Transfer 23393490 0.94
13-May-2016 239 Transfer 23393729 0.94
10-Jun-2016 -4 Transfer 23393725 0.94
17-Jun-2016 20 Transfer 23393745 0.94
2-Sep-2016 -299 Transfer 23393446 0.94

23-Sep-2016 500000 Transfer 23893446 0.96
30-Sep-2016 3998122 Transfer 27891568 1.12

7-Oct-2016 638 Transfer 27892206 1.12
11-Nov-2016 35761 Transfer 27927967 1.12
2-Dec-2016 451 Transfer 27928418 1.12

23-Dec-2016 -734 Transfer 27927684 1.12
10-Feb-2017 -1835 Transfer 27925849 1.12
3-Mar-2017 6104 Transfer 27931953 1.12

27931953 1.12 31-Mar-2017 0 Transfer 27931953 1.12
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6 American Funds Insurance
Series New World Fund

10216665 0.41 1-Apr-2016 0 10216665 0.41
8-Apr-2016 -2002170 Transfer 8214495 0.33

30-Sep-2016 -1970464 Transfer 6244031 0.25
7-Oct-2016 4225204 Transfer 10469235 0.42

14-Oct-2016 565160 Transfer 11034395 0.44
28-Oct-2016 1945118 Transfer 12979513 0.52
4-Nov-2016 4182309 Transfer 17161822 0.69

31-Dec-2016 3082209 Transfer 20244031 0.81
6-Jan-2017 -2105502 Transfer 18138529 0.73

13-Jan-2017 -9251410 Transfer 8887119 0.36
10-Mar-2017 -3577788 Transfer 5309331 0.21
17-Mar-2017 5222830 Transfer 10532161 0.42
24-Mar-2017 7298279 Transfer 17830440 0.72

27809331 1.12 31-Mar-2017 9978891 Transfer 27809331 1.12

7 Ontario Teachers' Pension
Plan Board-NP3A - All 25000000 1.00 3-Apr-2016

25000000 1.00 31-Mar-2017 0 25000000 1.00

8 Reliance ADA Group
Trustees Pvt. Ltd. 21279000 0.85 3-Apr-2016

21279000 0.85 31-Mar-2017 0 21279000 0.85

9 Vanguard Emerging Markets
Stock Index Fund,

16092512 0.65 1-Apr-2016 0 16092512 0.65
15-Apr-2016 64652 Transfer 16157164 0.65
3-Jun-2016 46600 Transfer 16203764 0.65

17-Jun-2016 55982 Transfer 16259746 0.65
15-Jul-2016 206096 Transfer 16465842 0.66
22-Jul-2016 42156 Transfer 16507998 0.66
29-Jul-2016 130098 Transfer 16638096 0.67
5-Aug-2016 94512 Transfer 16732608 0.67

12-Aug-2016 111870 Transfer 16844478 0.68
2-Sep-2016 159104 Transfer 17003582 0.68

30-Sep-2016 65790 Transfer 17069372 0.69
7-Oct-2016 70176 Transfer 17139548 0.69

14-Oct-2016 48246 Transfer 17187794 0.69
21-Oct-2016 164475 Transfer 17352269 0.70
4-Nov-2016 65790 Transfer 17418059 0.70

18-Nov-2016 142545 Transfer 17560604 0.71
25-Nov-2016 173247 Transfer 17733851 0.71
31-Dec-2016 98685 Transfer 17832536 0.72

6-Jan-2017 3960 Transfer 17836496 0.72
13-Jan-2017 8415 Transfer 17844911 0.72
27-Jan-2017 3960 Transfer 17848871 0.72
10-Feb-2017 11880 Transfer 17860751 0.72
17-Mar-2017 3300 Transfer 17864051 0.72
24-Mar-2017 104445 Transfer 17968496 0.72

18070620 0.73 31-Mar-2017 102124 Transfer 18070620 0.73

10 Dimensional Emerging
Markets Value Fund 17610550 0.71 28-Oct-2016 0 17610550 0.71

16993662 0.68 31-Mar-2017 -616888 Transfer 16993662 0.68
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